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Nome
XJ600
BUIU
BABY SHARK
IMORTAL
CAPITAO
COYOTE
MISTER
PIVETE
ARTILHEIRO
GURI
TUBARAO
CASCA
FININHO
Clsco
BULDOG
IPHONE
FATAL
IMPACTO
PIX

TORNADO

Anilha
058966
237592
029077
130718
061285
059495
011158
018870
05504
030112
016065
010378
042705
038204
053905
295659
032911
453201
063997
026688

Dono
MARCIEL COSTA
JUSTINO SANTOS
VOACIR FREITAS VARGAS
NATHAN SILVA
ISRAEL VIEIRA
DIORI LUIS VIEIRA
RODRIGO MACHADO
JULIANO SCHULZ
ANGELO REDMERSKI
RAFAEL SGROTT
LEANDRO PADILHA BRAZ
CLAITON ROGERIO GONCALVES
VICENTE BORBA
ARIBERTO S. LIMA
OSMAR VOLLMAN
MARCIEL COSTA
CARLOS CESAR MACHADO
MARCELO PEREIRA
EDIBERTO SOARES
GUILHERME ESPINDULA

Cidade

SAO FRANCISCO DO SUL

JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE

BARRA DO SUL

JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE

SAO JOAO DO ITAPERIU

JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE

JARAGUA DO SUL

JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE
JOINVILLE

62 ETAPA TEMP. INVERNO - TRINCA 08/10/2022

AAPJ SC
10/15 min Pontos
0/172 30
0/168 29
0/166 28
0/153 27
0/150 26
0/145 25
0/143 24
0/142 23
0/125 22
0/121 21
0/120 20
0/113 19
0/105 18
0/103 17
0/101 16
0/99 15
0/96 14
0/96 13
0/95 12
0/93 11
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